
E1/2 OF E1/2 OF NW1/4 OF SE1/4 &
OF NW1/4 OF SE1/4.

YOUNG CAMERON/YOUNG KACI
445 SW KICKLIGHTER TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

13-5S-17-09220-002

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

13517.00 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

02/27/2026 robin 20.00 11,901 72,000 3,901 8,000

STANDARD
3

292,870
32,800
80,000

337,571
0

337,571
0

337,571
405,670
321,670

84,000

1467/622 5/18/2022 WD Q V 01 150,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SIRAK DAVID RYAN

YOUNG CAMERON

1432/543 3/08/2021 WD Q V 01 75,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SCHMITTLING LEO F

SIRAK DAVID RYAN
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000052518 New Residential C 325,000 03/06/2025

000044704 Electrical Servic 0 06/17/2022

HX Base Yr

787 SE CYPRESS CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,324 112.5200 126.02 292,870 2025 2025 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 2021

BAS 2,021 100 2026 2,021 254,686

FCP 536 25 2026 134 16,887

FOP 196 30 2026 59 7,435

FOP 308 30 2026 92 11,594

FST 32 55 2026 18 2,268

3,093 2,324 292,870

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=10,-10] W30 S39 E13 N5 E28 S5 E13 N40 W8 N4
W5 S3 W11 S2 $
FCP=[YR=2026;ORIG=34,-37] W23 S25 E10 N3 E5 E8 N22 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=11,-20] W31 S10 E30 N2 E1 N8 $
FST=[YR=2026;ORIG=26,-15] E8 S4 W8 N4 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=-7,24] E28 S7 W28 N7 $
.
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1 9946 Well 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 4,000

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 40 72 2,880.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2026 2025 100 28,800

32,800

1 0100 C SFR 0 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 5,000.00 4,000.00 8,000

2 5910 A SWAMP/CYPRES 0 0.00 0.00 4.80 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 40.00 40.00 192

3 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 13.20 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 3,709

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 18.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 5,000.00 4,000.00 72,000


